

Montville Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$330,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Sections A-B of Burrows Road, TR 60
 Bid Opening - June 18, 2007

Burton Scot Contractors
 8490 Kinsman Road
 Novelty, OH 44072

Karvo Paving Company
 PO Box 3198
 Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	450	S.Y.	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$4.00	\$1,800.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	250	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$137.00	\$34,250.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2700	Gal.	\$1.70	\$4,590.00	\$1.50	\$4,050.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1500	Gal.	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$80.00	\$4,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1200	C.Y.	\$94.00	\$112,800.00	\$91.00	\$109,200.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	750	C.Y.	\$105.00	\$78,750.00	\$110.00	\$82,500.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	150	C.Y.	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$210.00	\$31,500.00
10	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$150.00	\$600.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$7,555.60	\$7,555.60	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.34	Mile	\$655.00	\$2,187.70	\$550.00	\$1,837.00
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	450	C.Y.	\$31.00	\$13,950.00	\$28.55	\$12,847.50
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
15	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.67	Mile	\$1,424.00	\$2,378.08	\$1,500.00	\$2,505.00
16	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.34	Mile	\$793.00	\$2,648.62	\$700.00	\$2,338.00
17	644	Stop Line	60	Feet	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$33.00	\$1,980.00
18	644	School Symbol Marking, 96"	2	Each	\$260.00	\$520.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
					TOTAL	\$291,900.00	TOTAL	\$304,557.50

Montville Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$330,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Sections A-B of Burrows Road, TR 60
 Bid Opening - June 18, 2007

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

Kokosing Construcion
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	450	S.Y.	\$4.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.65	\$2,542.50
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	250	C.Y.	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$144.25	\$36,062.50
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2700	Gal.	\$1.10	\$2,970.00	\$1.00	\$2,700.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1500	Gal.	\$1.45	\$2,175.00	\$1.50	\$2,250.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1200	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$114,000.00	\$100.45	\$120,540.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	750	C.Y.	\$110.00	\$82,500.00	\$112.40	\$84,300.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	150	C.Y.	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$118.00	\$17,700.00
10	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$280.00	\$1,120.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$14,067.00	\$14,067.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.34	Mile	\$130.00	\$434.20	\$150.00	\$501.00
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	450	C.Y.	\$29.00	\$13,050.00	\$27.25	\$12,262.50
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.67	Mile	\$950.00	\$1,586.50	\$1,000.00	\$1,670.00
16	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.34	Mile	\$570.00	\$1,903.80	\$600.00	\$2,004.00
17	644	Stop Line	60	Feet	\$19.00	\$1,140.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
18	644	School Symbol Marking, 96"	2	Each	\$670.00	\$1,340.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
					TOTAL	\$305,099.50	TOTAL	\$316,719.50

Montville Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$330,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of
 Sections A-B of Burrows Road, TR 60
 Bid Opening - June 18, 2007

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	450	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$450.00
3	253	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	250	C.Y.	\$190.00	\$47,500.00
4	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	2700	Gal.	\$1.00	\$2,700.00
5	422	Seal Coat Bituminous Material	1500	Gal.	\$5.25	\$7,875.00
6	422	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate, No. 8	50	C.Y.	\$46.13	\$2,306.50
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	1200	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$114,000.00
8	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	750	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$71,250.00
9	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	150	C.Y.	\$95.00	\$14,250.00
10	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	4	Each	\$100.00	\$400.00
11	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
12	614	Work Zone Center Line, Class II, Per Plan	3.34	Mile	\$135.00	\$450.90
13	617	Compacted Aggregate (RACP), Per Plan	450	C.Y.	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
14	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
15	642	Center Line, Type 2, As Per Plan	1.67	Mile	\$950.00	\$1,586.50
16	642	Edge Line, Type 2	3.34	Mile	\$570.00	\$1,903.80
17	644	Stop Line	60	Feet	\$19.00	\$1,140.00
18	644	School Symbol Marking, 96"	2	Each	\$670.00	\$1,340.00
					TOTAL	\$322,352.70